Halo Memorial Center Participation Form

I will establish a symbolic marker in the Halo Memorial Center for the person or group of people named below, for a donation in the amount enclosed. I hold harmless the Parkland Peace company and personnel, Halo Memorial Center company and personnel, and the owner(s) and operator(s) of the estate, parkland or other venue that is the site of the Halo Memorial Center.

Name, signature and date
All of the following requested information is optional. You may remain anonymous.
My name, address, phone number and email address
My relationship or connection to the person or group to be memorialized is that I am his/her/its
In the following space, or on an attached page, please provide the name of the person or group whose life is to be so noted, or a way for us to refer to that person or entity. Information about the individual(s) or group may be provided now, and amended in the future. A donation may be made in tribute to an individual or group, even if the names of the people comprising the group are unknown.
Cremains of the individual(s) being memorialized were, or will be, settled by Parkland Peace. Use of the Parkland Peace service is not necessary for participation in Halo Memorial Center.
Payment: I am enclosing a donation to Halo Memorial Center in the amount of A check or money order made payable to Parkland Peace is enclosed. "Halo Donation" is written in the memo section. Charge my credit card. Visa or Mastercard number Expiration date and security code
Name on card

Requests and Notes: